Intl. Down 8/31/09 BUB Speed Trials

Run Vehicle
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316
499
7965
87
1333
240
785
519
196
53
5511
4949
71
5151
1411
5661
9694
120
444
62
567
1199
7965
1700
83
1213
7911
96
9366
171
131
121
53
1976

Name

Roger Slater
SuSu

-- No Data --
Visionline Racing
New Leaf Racing
Mellor Racing
Lambky Liner
A-Ward Attachments Racing
Don Mills-Two Ton Racing
JD Cycle Sports
Dallas Honda
Buddfab
South Bay Triumph
Bonneville Brenda
Swissperformance Team
Baling Wire Racing
T-Man Performance
HANGAR 12/Lloydz Motors
Heartland Express
Salt Wheels Racing
Baling Wire Racing
Jeff Tobey

-- No Data --
CMW Racing
Visionline Racing
NRHS V-Twin
Las Vegas/Red Rock HD
Confederate Motors Inc.
TEAM CMSNL
Sodium Distortion
sodium distortion
Swissperformance Team
JD Cycle Sports
Leslie Porterfield

Class

1350PGM

750AGAPS
350AGSC
750PGMPS
3000VBFSCS
1350BFAPS
1350AGMPS
1350AGMPS
1000PP
100AFS
1000BGP
500PVP
3000PBGM
500PBFMPS
1650PBGMPS
2000AGM
S00VFMPS
2000PFAPS
1350BFAPS
1000PP

1350PBMPS
750AGAPS
500PGM
3000PFMPS
2000PA
175UGMPS
350BGA
500AFAPS
1350PMPS
1350AGMPS
1350BFAPS

Comment

Time

*Track Tes 6:35:04

Turn Out

Turn Out

Turn Out

Turn Out

7:58:08
8:01:44
8:04:41
8:07:43
8:12:27
8:18:22
8:25:30
8:35:10
8:39:33
8:44:09
8:48:23
8:57:08
9:03:07
9:06:14
9:08:47
9:11:51
9:14:41
9:20:08
9:25:15
9:28:26
9:34:15
9:36:11
9:39:27
9:43:09

Bike went (9:50:18

Turn Out

Turn Out

10:06:33
10:09:11
10:11:02
10:15:00
10:18:59
10:33:41
10:37:45
10:41:43
10:51:33

Kilometer
46.487 mph
169.097 mph
114.294 mph
177.594 mph
157.748 mph
71.301 mph
176.787 mph
110.946 mph
228.091 mph
195.159 mph
196.750 mph
182.972 mph
Ready
151.995 mph
103.874 mph
153.144 mph
117.022 mph
142.802 mph
138.692 mph
Ready
153.480 mph
Ready
180.914 mph
178.700 mph
168.247 mph
120.127 mph
114.796 mph
Ready
155.223 mph
90.110 mph
102.940 mph
97.632 mph
191.101 mph
148.548 mph
Ready

Kilometer ET

48.1192217
13.2287128
19.5717374
12.5957858
14.180415

31.3731189
12.6532753
20.1623143
9.8071957

11.4620638
11.3694132
12.2255589

14.7170825
21.5350208
14.6067505
19.1154712
15.6645855
16.1287948

14.5747708

12.3646243
12.5177613
13.2955112
18.6214021
19.4860946

14.4111108
24.8242588
21.7303098
22.9118679
11.7054578
15.0586078

Mile
42.649 mph
169.175 mph
114.964 mph
177.771 mph
157.505 mph
72.377 mph
176.883 mph
Timing...
226.482 mph
195.138 mph
196.709 mph
182.421 mph
Ready
151.945 mph
103.800 mph
153.166 mph
118.363 mph
142.580 mph
138.536 mph
Ready
152.740 mph
Ready
180.896 mph
178.716 mph
168.989 mph
Timing...
114.873 mph
Ready
155.094 mph
89.897 mph
103.101 mph
97.575 mph
191.132 mph
158.444 mph
Ready

Mile ET
84.4093234
21.2797323
31.3140148
20.250737
22.8564158
49.7391537
20.3524003

15.8952842
18.4484459
18.3010882
19.7344787

23.6926643
34.6819092
23.5038827
30.4148489
25.2488724
25.9858923

23.5693199

19.9009193
20.1436757
21.3031527

31.3387889

23.2116616
40.0455702
34.9171496
36.8945677
18.8350699
22.7208247




37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
82

191
13
1700
6666
6666
2512
1225
69
1300
242
161
951
2035
666

1753
641
1819
280
1114
7965
1199
153
7541
6002
444
62
3007
1966
455
244
1457
711
4774
455
45
39

Swissperformance Team
Dallas Honda
CMW Racing

-- No Data --
Flash Motor Works Racing
Team No
Team No Respect
Broken Spoke Racing
roseburg speed shop
Mellor Racing
Swissperformance Team
J-B racing
Ross Thomas
Left Coast Racing Dubbs
HDTUSA
Hell Roaring Cycles
Thunder Road
Team Macias
Classic Motor Bikes
F.R.C.P. Racing

-- No Data --
Jeff Tobey
JD Cycle Sports

-- No Data --
Coastline Racing
Heartland Express
Salt Wheels Racing
zen motorcycles
Team Tracy
Buell Sisters Race Team
Chris Rivas V-Twin
Images Racing
Steve Hamel
Belen Wagner
Buell Sisters Race Team
Buell Brothers Racing
Goldammer Cycle

1000BFMPS
1350PBMPS

3000PGAPS
1350PP
1000PP
PGAPS
1350PVM
1000PPP
1350BFSC
1350AGAPS
1650VFM
1000PGS
750DA
1000PGA
1000VGAPS
350PFM
1350VFSC
1000PBGA

1000PP
1350AGMPS

1350BGA
S500VFMPS
2000PFAPS
1000PBGA
1350AGM
1350PPP
3000PGMPS
1650AGMPS
1000PGM
175AFM
1350PPP
1350PGAPS
1650PGM

10:59:28
11:04:37
11:07:24
11:14:21

previous er11:15:17

Turn Out

Turn Out

Turn Out

Turn Out

Turn Out

Turn Out

Turn Out

11:17:12
11:22:20
11:28:44
11:50:36
11:53:59
11:56:40
11:59:26
12:02:59
12:06:30
12:16:08
12:18:51
12:22:15
12:25:13
12:30:31
12:32:23
12:36:14
12:39:43
12:43:49
12:48:14
12:52:09
12:59:11
13:04:24
13:15:47
13:18:19
13:21:03
13:29:56
13:38:03
13:39:55
13:43:03
13:45:58
13:50:10
14:07:24

163.756 mph
180.627 mph
171.542 mph
174.196 mph
Ready
188.309 mph
149.574 mph
175.659 mph
Ready
89.815 mph
185.378 mph
192.548 mph
93.268 mph
Ready
91.710 mph
129.239 mph
113.042 mph
100.737 mph
Timing...
134.185 mph
184.724 mph
183.709 mph
188.586 mph
118.998 mph
Ready
99.781 mph
87.272 mph
140.959 mph
126.578 mph
Ready
165.351 mph
167.619 mph
154.813 mph
110.290 mph
107.160 mph
Ready
141.634 mph

13.6601127
12.38426

13.0401363
12.8414754

11.8790284
14.9552893
12.7345232

24.9059315
12.0668491
11.6175172
23.9837808

24.3913582
17.3084021
19.7884206
22.2056825

16.6704685
12.1095925
12.1764707
11.8615877
18.798082

22.4184177
25.6315998
15.8693885
17.6723073

13.5283807
13.3453271
14.4492449
20.2823046
20.8747271

15.7937541

163.213 mph
180.596 mph
171.337 mph
174.353 mph
Ready
188.430 mph
152.110 mph
175.315 mph
Ready
89.742 mph
183.736 mph
192.557 mph
93.171 mph
Ready
91.719 mph
129.043 mph
113.114 mph
100.827 mph
Timing...
134.194 mph
184.772 mph
183.747 mph
188.522 mph
106.172 mph
Ready
99.909 mph
Timing...
140.669 mph
125.998 mph
Ready
161.878 mph
167.607 mph
154.726 mph
110.163 mph
96.938 mph
Ready
141.607 mph

22.0570323
19.9338863
21.0111243
20.6477267

19.105159
23.6670633
20.5344166

40.1147293
19.5933264
18.6957579
38.6383674

39.2502549
27.8976349
31.8261859
35.7044471

26.8266408
19.4834533
19.5920996
19.0958148
33.9071285

36.0324923

25.5919181
28.5717117

22.2389453
21.478796

23.2668178
32.6787129
37.1369477

25.4223467




83 72 South Bay Triumph 1000AGP Turn Out  14:11:42 Timing... Timing...
84 16 -- No Data -- 14:13:57 121.231 mph 18.4517555 121.209 mph 29.7005746
85 120 HANGAR 12/Lloydz Motors 2000AGM 14:16:56 142.672 mph 15.6788673 141.717 mph 25.4026166
86 926 Eagle Harley 1350PPP 14:21:03 97.217 mph  23.0095131 96.156 mph  37.4388819
87 9694 T-Man Performance 1650PBGMPS 14:23:55 147.251 mph 15.191306 146.893 mph 24.5075757
88 64 Kim Morgan 2000PP 14:26:58 156.356 mph 14.3065978 156.480 mph 23.006087
89 1946 Team Klock Werks 2000PP 14:30:06 102.526 mph 21.8181145 102.517 mph 35.1157983
90 1911 Team Bullett 2000PGAPS 14:33:28 165.426 mph 13.5222466 165.402 mph 21.7651377
91 175 TEAMRGM 1000AFSC 14:36:20 134.680 mph 16.6091463 134.657 mph 26.7344837
93 196 Don Mills-Two Ton Racing 1350AGMPS 14:48:19 203.853 mph 10.9732366 204.013 mph 17.6458944
94 567  Baling Wire Racing 1350BFAPS 14:52:16 217.860 mph 10.267744 217.514 mph 16.5506223
96 4949 Buddfab 100AFS 15:17:46 157.416 mph 14.2103455 157.403 mph 22.8711574
97 1976 Leslie Porterfield 1350BFAPS Turn Out  15:31:23 Timing... Ready
98 13 Dallas Honda 1000BFMPS 15:34:17 199.114 mph 11.2344421 199.158 mph 18.0760288
99 1225 Team No Respect 1000PP 15:37:56 190.359 mph 11.7510945 190.409 mph 18.9066357
100 153 JD Cycle Sports 1350AGMPS 15:42:28 193.901 mph 11.5364447 193.863 mph 18.5698129
101 1965 She E Moto 1000PP 15:46:36 181.339 mph 12.335641 181.593 mph 19.8245454
102 519 A-Ward Attachments Racing 1350BFAPS 15:50:07 223.796 mph 9.9953915 222.578 mph 16.1740675
103 1199 Jeff Tobey 1000PP 15:53:51 181.822 mph 12.3028733 181.972 mph 19.783213
104 191  Swissperformance Team 15:56:54 168.521 mph 13.2739025 168.045 mph 21.4228032
105 7911 Las Vegas/Red Rock HD 3000PFMPS 15:59:47 102.982 mph 21.7214252 102.136 mph 35.2468647
106 1411 Swissperformance Team 3000PBGM 16:01:17 155.030 mph 14.4289622 150.820 mph 23.8694195
107 69 Broken Spoke Racing PGAPS 16:05:43 179.590 mph 12.4557538 179.622 mph 20.0420294
NRHS V-Twin Performance/
108 331  Frontline Cycles 1350PFM 16:08:53 107.006 mph 20.9045929 107.038 mph 33.6326957
109 2100 Team Crashalot 650PP 16:11:53 159.203 mph 14.0507883 159.326 mph 22.5951344
110 85 Visionline Racing 750AGAPS 16:14:29 138.364 mph 16.166996 138.319 mph 26.0267097
111 1441 Randy Crenshaw 350PP 16:17:54 108.593 mph 20.5992192 108.691 mph 33.1211931
NRHS V-Twin Performance/
112 1987 Frontline Cycles 1350PFA 16:21:03 174.359 mph 12.8294643 176.199 mph 20.4313459
113 59 Redline Racing 650PGMPS 16:24:12 101.319 mph 22.0780868 100.122 mph 35.9558877
114 96 Confederate Motors Inc. 2000PA 16:27:29 148.033 mph 15.110989 139.349 mph 25.8343281
115 1819 Team Macias 350PFM 16:30:35 100.759 mph 22.2007674 100.779 mph 35.7215215
116 916 Roxie's Racer 750PGA 16:33:49 110.478 mph 20.2477575 109.880 mph 32.7627699
117 271 Ron Leeman/Buck's Bike 1350VGA 16:37:05 104.522 mph 21.4013955 104.874 mph 34.3267451
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